Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing		ARP	
Company:MCCRACKEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL BOOSTER CLUB, INC.Company ID:0896036State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:9/2/2014 12:00:00 AMDate filed:5/31/2018 1:22:57 PMFee:\$15.00					
Principal Office					
170 ASHCREEK ROAD PADUCAH, KY 42001					
Registered Agent Name/Address					
WENDY MURT 170 ASHCREEK F PADUCAH, KY 42				5	
Current Officers					
President Treasurer Vice President	Scott Thoma Wendy Murt Brady Thom		210 Charlotte Ann Drive, Paducah, KY 42001 170 Ashcreek Road, Paducah, KY 42001 305 Cottonwood Lane, Paducah, KY 42001		
Directors	1		DED WE THAT		
Director Director Director	Scott Thoma Wendy Murt Brady Thom		210 Charlotte Ann Drive, Paducah, 170 Ashcreek Road, Paducah, KY 4 305 Cottonwood Lane, Paducah, KY	2001	
County: Business size: Business type:		McCracken Small Other			
Signatures					
Signature Title		Wendy Murt Treasurer			

NARP